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Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 41  6 sarjaa am (13.10.2016-16.10.2016)
Valvoja:TPS

LUOKAT:M-Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1184 25 204
2 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1117 22 193
3 Lindgren Reija TuUL C Turku 1102 24 184
4 Nisula Raili TuTo C Turku 1090 20 192
5 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1082 19 175
7 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1040 23 156
1 Vähä-Mäkilä Johanna TuUL B Turku 1038 26 202
3 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1030 14 183
4 Artama Helena Väri-Team C Turku 1024 19 162
5 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1013 15 168
6 Kiili Marketta TuTo B Turku 1000 23 166
7 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 995 17 126
8 Rike Irja R-4 B Turku 988 12 161

10 Noponen Kristiina Kaisat-Turku C Turku 952 11 146
12 Pietilä Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 946 14 136
13 Luoto Pirjo Kaisat-Turku C Turku 915 11 149
15 Peuhkuri Pirkko Kaisat-Turku D Turku 866 11 166
16 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 825 11 145

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 41  6 sarjaa am (13.10.2016-16.10.2016)
Valvoja:TPS

LUOKAT:M-Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1351 40 181
2 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1299 39 269
3 Siltala Veijo Ratas A Turku 1229 29 215
4 Murto Timo SC A Turku 1188 32 222
5 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1184 25 204
6 Puikko Reino TuUL B Turku 1153 24 204
7 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1117 22 193
8 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 1116 22 212
9 Vuorinen Eero SC B Turku 1114 23 174

10 Lindgren Reija TuUL C Turku 1102 24 184
11 Lämsä Veikko R-4 B Turku 1097 23 158
12 Nisula Raili TuTo C Turku 1090 20 192
13 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1082 19 175
14 Järvinen Kari TuTo C Turku 1079 17 179
15 Granlund Atso TPS B Turku 1069 18 176
16 Nummi Jukka K-29 B Turku 1049 24 147
17 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1040 23 156
18 Halme Matti TuUL C Turku 1038 16 163
19 Nordblom Tero Ratas B Turku 1036 15 175
20 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1030 14 183
21 Lindholm Ari TR B Turku 1024 25 174
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22 Aarnio Arto TuTo B Turku 1024 18 185
23 Artama Helena Väri-Team C Turku 1024 19 162
24 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1013 15 168
25 Simojoki Jarmo TuUL B Turku 1011 18 159
26 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 1004 18 144
27 Kiili Marketta TuTo B Turku 1000 23 166
28 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 995 17 126
29 Kanerva Sakari TR B Turku 994 17 155
30 Laaksonen Ari TR C Turku 992 14 162
31 Rike Irja R-4 B Turku 988 12 161
32 Teräntö Jouko TR B Turku 981 16 181
33 Virtanen Keijo TuUL C Turku 955 15 178
34 Noponen Kristiina Kaisat-Turku C Turku 952 11 146
35 Reuna Reijo Ratas B Turku 948 15 144
36 Pietilä Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 946 14 136
37 Viitanen Heikki TuUL C Turku 925 9 143
38 Luoto Pirjo Kaisat-Turku C Turku 915 11 149
39 Muuriaisniemi Aimo TR C Turku 907 10 164
40 Peuhkuri Pirkko Kaisat-Turku D Turku 866 11 166
41 Jokiharju Aate TR C Turku 855 12 159
42 Iitti Jorma TuUL C Turku 845 14 136
43 Mäkitalo Raimo TuUL D Turku 812 10 119


